Stats Report

DHS vs Dawson County — All Athletes — Totals

Athletes

#
2
4
5

34
12

22

Athletes

Tatum Fisher

Claire Rodakowski

Ali Stevenson

Aliyah Zastoupil

Evy Halverson
Unknown Athlete

Jenna Nelson

Abby Praus

Emily Dutke

Athletes

#
2
4
15

34
12

22

Athletes

Tatum Fisher

Claire Rodakowski

Ali Stevenson

Aliyah Zastoupil

Evy Halverson
Unknown Athlete

Jenna Nelson

Abby Praus

Emily Dutke

Athletes

15

34
12

22

Athletes

Tatum Fisher

Claire Rodakowski

Ali Stevenson

Aliyah Zastoupil

Evy Halverson
Unknown Athlete

Jenna Nelson

Abby Praus

Emily Dutke

Athletes

#
2
4
15

34
12

Athletes

Tatum Fisher
Claire Rodakowski
Ali Stevenson
Aliyah Zastoupil
Evy Halverson

Unknown Athlete

GP

GP

GP

GP

Four Factors Shooting
eFG% TO% OREB% DREB% FTF VPS FGM FGA
33.3% 22.3% - - 0.33 0.80 2 6
37.5% 9.6% - - 038 1.25 3 8
33.3% 57.1% - - 0.00 1.21 1 3
30.0% 16.7% - - 0.00 0.36 1 5
50.0% 25.0% - - 0.00 0.69 3 6
37.5% 20.0% - - 0.00 0.40 1 4
66.7% 13.4% - - 0.17 253 4 6
47.2% 21.7% - - 0.00 0.89 6 18
21.4% 12.5% - - 0.00 0.33 1 7
Three Pointers Free Throws Scoring
3FGM 3FGA 3FG% FTM FTA FT% PF PA PPP
0 2 0.0% 1 2 500% 5 - -
0 1 0.0% 3 3 .1000% 9 - -
0 1 0.0% 0 o0 -2 - -
1 5 20.0% 0 o -3 - -
0 0 - 0 o0 - 6 - -
1 4 25.0% 0 0 - 3 - -
0 2 0.0% o 1 00% 8 - -
5 13 38.5% 0 - 17 - -
1 6 16.7% 0 o0 - 3 - -
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FG%
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PPG
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Assists and Turnovers
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Two Pointers
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MINS

20
27
25
13
16
10
27
39
18

AITO
0.50
3.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
4.00
0.80
1.00

2
3

A~ O w o

TO%
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2FG%
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1 Jenna Nelson
22 Abby Praus

5 Emily Dutke






